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SOL'S ODYSSEY UNISEX T-SHIRT 170G. EXCLUSIVE TO SOL'S:
THE COTTON IN THE SOL'S ODYSSEY T-SHIRT COMES FROM
OFFCUTS DERIVED FROM OUR OWN SOLO GROUP
MANUFACTURING. THESE ARE SORTED BY COLOUR BEFORE
BEING SHREDDED TO CREATE A NEW YARN. AS RECYCLED
FIBRES ARE SHORTER, WE BLEND THEM WITH RECYCLED
POLYESTER YARN TO GUARANTEE THE SAME HIGH LEVELS OF
QUALITY YOU WOULD EXPECT FROM SOL'S. THIS MEANS THAT
THE MANUFACTURING PROCESS MAY PRODUCE SLIGHT
VARIATIONS IN COLOUR ,SINGLE DISCOLOURED THREADS AND
A NATURAL, ROUGHER FEEL TO THE FABRIC. RIBBED ROUND
NECK. NECK TAPE. SHORT SLEEVES. CUT AND SEWN. FABRIC
DETAILS: 55% RECYCLED COTTON - 45% RECYCLED
POLYESTER. OEKO-TEX®. ONLY SOLD WITH PRINT. ABOUT
SIZES MATCHING, PLEASE REFER TO THE SIZE CHART IN THE
PRODUCT DOCUMENTATION SECTION.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

6109 1000

BD

65X 42 X 21 CM

0.156

0.175

kg

0.53

0.39

0.21

8.753

kg

0.043

m3

10

50



